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Volume of trades at Narathiwat Fishing Port, 2006 - 2015
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QUANTITY OF FRESH MARINE FISH (Metric tons) mavudaiien)
! yam | TRANSPORTATION(Trips)
dam-alands| im 9 i 1 voe | dawdin [dauida| s () WA IN s8UA
YEAR | Indo -Pacific | yuun |iusyanssa Sea- | Shell | Squid& | Trash VALUE | 150 |saeud| ieen
Mackerel | Scads | Other | Shrimps|Lobster| Crabs | Fishes | Cuttle | Fish |TOTAL| (Baht) | Vessels| Trucks | Outward
Indian Mack. Food fish fishes Trucks
2549 1,220 - 4,172 63 20 45 - 328 | 1,960 [ 7,808 | 226,621,222 633 1,391
(2006)
2550 233 351 3,744 82 13 20 - 355 1,587 6,385 213,368,119 565 868
(2007)
2551 811 793 3,544 56 30 26 - 464 464 | 6,188 | 258,593,858 AT77 1,218
(2008)
2552 1248 1,641 4,710 43 29 24 - 392 400 [ 8,487 | 343,617,471 616 2,196
(2009)
2553 1,138 | 1,640 4,422 49 25 21 - 302 234 7,831 328,576,300 518 1,498
(2010)
2554 70 [ 1,221 3,684 43 30 24 - 361 - 6,133 | 292,006,200 478 1,056
(2011)
2555 847 | 1,414 4,455 35 25 20 - 360 3| 7,159 | 328,884,360 467 989
(2012)
2556 490 812 2,289 34 22 19 - 330 - 3,996 | 200,023,600 393 696
(2013)
2557 682 932 2,495 35 23 18 - 335 - 4,520 | 239,669,450 432 729
(2014)
2558 1,158 | 1,802 2,169 5 3 3 - 43 - 5,183 | 233,762,735 523 917
(2015)
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Quantities and values of fresh marine fish by major species at Narathiwat Fishing Port , 2015

U31na (Q) : Alandu (Kg.) / yam (V) : v (BAHT)

WNSIAN  JANUARY | Qu/WuE FEBRUARY #AN MARCH IMB1EYU APRIL

RS
yiiadn i Y yam Y yam Y yam EFLN yam

SPECIES QUANTITY VALUE QUANTITY VALUE QUANTITY VALUE QUANTITY VALUE

da
INDO-PACIFIC MACKEREL 32,000 [ 1,920,000 45,000 | 2,700,000 88,000 [ 5,280,000 58,000 [ 3,480,000
dards
INDIAN MACKEREL
damuun
SCADS 41,000 1,845,000 73,000 [ 3,285,000 124,000 | 5,580,000 91,000 | 4,095,000
dJamla
BIGEYES
danugansso

OTHER FOOD FISHES 106,000 [ 3,710,000 159,000 [ 5,565,000 255,500 [ 8,942,500 200,000 [ 7,000,000

oDe

q
SHRIMPS 1,500 300,000 590 118,000 980 196,000 760 152,000
&
LOBSTER 1,020 193,800 490 93,100 650 123,500 510 96,900
i
SEA CRABS 790 142,200 410 73,800 570 102,600 430 77,400
1iog
SHELL FISHES
damidin
SQUIDS & CUTTLE FISHES 14,700 1,764,000 6,000 720,000 10,500 1,260,000 4,000 480,000
danila
TRASH FISH
é‘(ﬂﬁmﬂigﬂ

PROCESSED

PR

TOTAL 197,010 | 9,875,000 284,490 | 12,554,900 480,200 | 21,484,600 354,700 | 15,381,300




U31na (Q) : Alandu (Kg.) / yam (V) : v (BAHT)
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BUATANIU

SPECIES

ngEMAN  MAY

1y JUNE

3NN JULY

Faman AUGUST

e

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

U

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

e

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

e

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

oy

INDO-PACIFIC MACKEREL
dads

INDIAN MACKEREL
damuun

SCADS
damla

BIGEYES
tanugonssa

OTHER FOOD FISHES

oDe

q
SHRIMPS
b
LOBSTER
i
SEA CRABS
1io8
SHELL FISHES
tawdin
SQUIDS & CUTTLE FISHES
lauila
TRASH FISH
é‘(ﬂﬁmﬂigﬂ

PROCESSED

38,000

71,000

183,000

630

450

360

7,900

2,280,000

3,195,000

6,405,000

126,000

85,500

64,800

948,000

28,000

44,000

131,000

1,680,000

1,980,000

4,585,000

26,000

43,000

71,000

1,560,000

1,935,000

2,485,000

79,000

119,000

245,000

4,740,000

5,355,000

8,575,000

PR

TOTAL

301,340

13,104,300

203,000

8,245,000

140,000

5,980,000

443,000

18,670,000




U31na (Q) : Alandu (Kg.) / yam (V) : v (BAHT)
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SPECIES

fiveneu SEPTEMBER

fany OCTOBER

NgAIMEH NOVEMBER

$41AN DECEMBER

e

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

U

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

e

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

e

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

oy

INDO-PACIFIC MACKEREL
dads

INDIAN MACKEREL
damuun

SCADS
damla

BIGEYES
tanugonssa

OTHER FOOD FISHES

N

oDe

SHRIMPS
b

LOBSTER
i

SEA CRABS
1io8

SHELL FISHES
tawdin

SQUIDS & CUTTLE FISHES
lauila

TRASH FISH
é‘(ﬂﬁmﬂigﬂ

PROCESSED

207,000

394,000

339,000

12,420,000

17,730,000

11,865,000

385,370

547,820

345,381

800

23,122,200

24,651,900

12,088,335

144,000

84,850

140,000

85,790

5,091,000

6,300,000

3,002,650

87,000

114,400

48,130

5,220,000

5,148,000

1,684,550

PR

TOTAL

940,000

42,015,000

1,279,371

60,006,435

310,640

14,393,650

249,530

12,052,550




e (Q) : Mansu (Kg.) / yam (V) : 1 (BAHT)

1y

sHadaiin

SPECIES

334 TOTAL

1ndene I DAILY AVERAGE

U

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

e

QUANTITY

yam

VALUE

FIAUREY VIN/ON.

AVERAGE PRICE

(BAHT/Kg.)

a

INDO-PACIFIC MACKEREL
dards

INDIAN MACKEREL
damuun

SCADS
dJamla

BIGEYES
danugansso

OTHER FOOD FISHES

N

oDe

SHRIMPS
b

LOBSTER
i

SEA CRABS
io8

SHELL FISHES
amidin

SQUIDS & CUTTLE FISHES
tauila

TRASH FISH
ﬁﬂ’j‘;j]!!‘ﬂ‘ig‘ﬂ

PROCESSED

1,158,220

1,802,220

2,168,801

4,460

3,120

3,360

43,100

69,493,200

81,099,900

75,908,035

892,000

592,800

604,800

5,172,000

3,173

4,938

5,942

12

118

190,392

222,192

207,967

2,444

1,624

1,657

14,170

60.00

45.00

35.00

203.67

180.46

184.11

120.09

PR

TOTAL

5,183,281

233,762,735

14,201

640,446

45.10
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